Laurens County Public Library System 1017 W Main St. Laurens, SC 29360 Phone 864-681-7323

for this donation.

This form is provided to assist donors in the process of giving an in-kind donation to the Laurens County SC Room. I am the legal owner of the property described below hereby grant, convey, and transfer to the Laurens County Library System all my property rights, title, interest, and literary and intellectual property rights including all of the rights under the copyright laws of the United States and the State of South Carolina, in and to the property described below notwithstanding that some materials may be delivered before or after the date of this Deed of Gift.

Donor's Name (Print)
Address
City, State, Zip Code
Phone number
Does the donor wish to remain anonymous? Yes / No
Description of materials donated
/
Instructions/Restrictions
I grant Laurens County Library System the right to make available to the public, in formats including print, present and future technologies, and digitization to provide internet access, for such educational and research purposes that are in accordance with the policies and procedures of the library. For research use, digitized items may be posted on the library's website.
Donor's Signature
Date
The donor affirms that no goods or services were provided by Laurens County Library System in exchange